
Office & Onsite Catering AvailablePrivate Hire & Catering Delivered Packed Lunches Upon Request

Please Note Tables of 6 or More Will Have a Discretionary 10% Service Charge Added to the Final Bill.

LUNCH MENU
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Penne Arrabiata 
Our Homemade Spicy Tomato Sauce with Penne Pasta, Onions,
Mixed Peppers & Jalapeños.
Why Not Add Chicken & Melted Cheese For Only £3.95!

10.95

Spaghetti Bolognese
Homemade Traditional Beef Ragù, Made In House Since '98!

11.95

Lasagne
Soft Pasta Sheets Layered with Bolognese Ragù, Béchamel & Fresh
Parmesan. A True Comfort Meal!

11.95

PASTAS
Served with a Slice of Garlic Bread.

SAUCES

SPICY VEGETARIAN VEGAN 

Veg. Burger
Breaded Vegetable Burger, Served with Salsa, Lettuce & Tomato.

10.95

BAGUETTES

STARTERS

SPECIALITIES

Homemade Kiev
Homemade Classic Kiev, Stuffed with Garlic Butter and Served with Chips & Dressed Salad.

10.95

10.95Chicken Curry 
Homemade Chicken Curry, Served with Rice, Dressed Garnish & Garlic Naan.

13.95Korean Fried Chicken
Fried Strips of Chicken Breast Mixed with Our Own Spicy Korean BBQ Sauce, Topped
with Sesame Seeds, Spring Onion & Served with Rice &  Dressed Garnish.

12.95Traditional Fish & Chips
Battered & Fried Cod Loin, Served with Chips, Peas, Dressed Garnish & Tartar Sauce.

10.95Caesar Salad
Classic Caesar Salad with Chicken, Bacon & Homemade Croutons. Served with a Slice
of Garlic Bread. 

10.95Spinach & Chickpea Curry
Authentic Homemade Spinach & Chickpea Curry Made with Coconut Milk & Served
with Rice, Garnish & Garlic Naan.

Chicken Marsala
Breast of Chicken Served with Marsala Sauce, Sautéed Potatoes & Seasonal Veg.

11.95

10.95Classic Chicken Stroganoff
Chicken Breast in a Mushroom, Peppers, Gherkin, Paprika, Cream & White Wine
Sauce. Served with Rice & Dressed Garnish.

Soup of The Day
Homemade Soup, Served with a White Baguette & Butter.

5.95

All Day Breakfast
2 Sausages, 2 Bacon, 1 Egg, Beans, Tomato, Mushrooms & Chips.

11.95

Sirloin Steak
10oz Sirloin Served with Peppercorn Sauce, Chips & Dressed Salad.

17.95

LUNCH MENU

PIZZA
12" Italian Stone Baked Pizzas or ½ Pizza with Chips, Salad or Half & Half.

15.95Wembley Special
Double Mixed Mozzarella & Cheddar & Double Pepperoni.

9.95

15.95BBQ Chicken
Chicken, Onions, Peppers & Jalapeños on a Tomato Base with BBQ Drizzle.

9.95

16.95Mighty Meaty
Chicken, Sausage, Pepperoni, Bacon, Mixed Mozzarella & Cheddar, Sweet
Chilli Drizzle - There Is Never Enough Meat!

9.95

Blue Check Burger
8oz 21 Day Aged Patty with Melted Cheddar, Streaky Bacon & BBQ Sauce. 
Add Antoher 8oz Beef Patty with Bacon & Cheese For Only £3.95!

12.95

Southern Fried Chicken Burger
Crispy Southern Fried Chicken Fillet Served with Our Own Chipotle
Mayo, Lettuce & Tomato.

11.95

Steak Club
Strips of Sirloin Steak in a White Baguette with Fresh Tomato,
Onion, Mustard & Ketchup.

12.95

Chicken Club
Spicy Chicken Fillets with Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo.

10.95

BURGERS

SIDES

Please make your servers aware of any food allergies & intolerances as
not all dishes are prepared allergen free unless otherwise asked.

Peppercorn
Garlic Butter
Marsala
Gravy 

4.45
4.45
4.45
4.45

Onion Rings w/ Sweet Chilli
Mozzarella Sticks w/ Sweet Chilli
Garlic Bread
Garlic Bread with Mozzarella
Garlic Bread with Mozzarella & Chilli Sauce
Mixed Vegetables 
Sautéed Potatoes 
Potato Wedges 
Mixed Salad

4.95
4.95
4.95
5.45
5.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95

Skin On Skinny Chips 4.95

Served in a Brioche Bun with Chips & Dressed Garnish.

Served in a White Baguette with Chips & Garnish.

CAN BE Vegan upon request.   

Full Rack of Ribs
Slow Cooked BBQ Pork Back Ribs, Served with Chips & Dressed Salad.

16.95

Cajun Salmon
Supreme of Salmon Marinated in Cajun Seasoning, Served with
Sautéed Potatoes & Seasonal Veg.

13.95

Café de Paris
8oz Sirloin Strips Served with Garlic Butter Sauce, Chips & Dressed Salad.

15.95

GLUTEN FREE

Margherita
Tomato Base, Mixed Mozzarella & Cheddar.

14.95 9.95

14.95 9.95Veggie Supreme
Tomato Base, Red Onion, Mixed Peppers, Sweetcorn & Chilli with a BBQ Drizzle.

AROUND THE WORLD

All Homemade with Recipes Dating Back To 1998

Spicy Omelette
Onions, Mushrooms, Peppers, Chillies & Cheese. Served with
Chips, Salad or Half & Half.

10.45

All Day Veggie Breakfast
2 Veggie Sausages, 2 Eggs, Beans, Tomato, Mushrooms & Chips.

10.95

Shakshuka
Rich Homemade Tomato Sauce with 2 Poached Eggs, Served with
Sourdough.

10.95

Check Out Our Daily Specials or Our Weekly Offers
with Great Value For All!

Join Us Mon - Sat From 9:30am For Breakfast!


